
Aradac, SERBIA, 16. June 2018

F1A
Rank Name Licence FAI ID 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL FO1 F02 FO3

1 ADAMETZ Frank GER 1693 19495 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 360 480 248
2 MAKAROV Sergey RUS 21692 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 360 480 242
3 HRAST Matija SLO 124.020 68426 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 337
4 KOGLOT Roland SLO 174.007 24507 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 333
5 BITEŽNIK Luka SLO 142.051 68440 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 280
6 ROSSLER Vitek (J) CZE 1230 66072 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 264
7 BOŠTJAN Bagari SLO 6.081 68475 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 259
8 BAJORAT Volker GER 3567 19643 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 255
9 HABJANIČ Maj (J) SLO 6.185 90967 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 254

10 VOSEJPKA Jan CZE 1091 16913 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 250
11 BEZAK Ivan SVK 1078 24583 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 217
12 KULICH Matouš (J) CZE 1567 87912 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 209
13 KULICH Ivo CZE 1583 91471 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 194
14 BARRON Andrew USA 14095 66982 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 192
15 SAVIĆ Slavko SRB F345 62059 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 186
16 ALTMAN Ran ISR 4-13165 65391 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 157
17 PEK Vilmos (J) HUN 3761 108609 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 31
18 SHICHMAN Ittai ISR 4-22203 90565 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 0

JOSIFOVSKI Goce MKD 84650 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 0
20 TICA Mića SRB F047 121926 240 166 180 180 180 240 180 1366
21 LEMUT Miha SLO 143.018 24277 240 180 158 180 180 240 180 1358
22 BENCIK Martin (J) SLO 143.084 106217 240 156 180 180 180 240 180 1356
23 FUSS Helmut AUT 4300600003 46965 240 180 180 180 180 215 180 1355
24 PIRIH Matic (J) SLO 124.044 68425 240 150 180 180 180 240 180 1350
25 ARINGER Gerhard AUT 4300600009 52984 240 180 180 180 180 240 145 1345
26 REUSS Steffen GER 2567 29730 240 148 166 180 180 240 180 1334
27 GABERŠĆAK Anže SLO 124.030 68427 240 130 180 180 180 240 180 1330
28 ARINGER Luca AUT 4300600010 53052 240 127 180 180 180 240 180 1327
29 BORĐOŠKI Miloš SRB F192 61953 240 122 180 180 180 240 180 1322
30 VRANJEŠ Dejan BIH F407 15640 192 170 180 180 180 240 178 1320



31 BATOĆANIN Nenad SRB F140 121927 240 180 180 180 180 206 145 1311
32 PEŠIĆ Andrija SRB F369 62031 168 180 180 180 180 240 180 1308
33 BALASSIANO Aviv ISR 4-11649 78419 165 180 180 180 180 240 180 1305
34 BURKHARD Mueller GER 74913 240 180 180 180 180 240 103 1303
35 TOMAŠEV Žiga (J) SLO 143.071 80047 240 180 92 180 180 240 180 1292
36 TERLEP Urban (J) SLO 164.009 106319 240 180 180 180 180 150 180 1290
37 ELKAYAM Hadar ISR 4-33153 75604 240 170 180 170 110 240 180 1290
38 BUDIMČIĆ Milos BIH F456 110160 240 159 106 180 180 240 180 1285
39 KLOBUŠICKY Patrik (J) SVK 1102 106629 240 180 180 180 180 134 180 1274
40 KLOBUŠICKY Filip (J) SVK 1335 80102 126 180 180 180 180 240 180 1266
41 RADOVIĆ Milan SRB F287 62029 240 180 180 180 56 240 180 1256
42 HUDAK Gabriel SVK 1065 24570 240 180 180 180 180 97 180 1237
43 FINDAHL Per SWE 15125 24737 240 180 180 29 180 240 180 1229
44 GORSKIY Anton RUS 485 21967 240 180 180 180 0 240 180 1200
45 STOSHIKJ Nebojsha MKD 75226 240 180 180 180 180 240 0 1200
46 TITAN Jože SLO 6.020 68574 240 129 180 180 141 240 75 1185
47 BUDIMČIĆ Sara (J) BIH F459 84028 124 82 180 180 180 240 180 1166
48 KERNER Martin (J) HUN 5230 92488 220 180 180 53 180 150 180 1143
49 ILIEVSKI Petar MKD 101784 154 180 180 180 180 240 0 1114
50 MILJUŠ Vladimir SRB 0 194 91 180 180 180 240 0 1065
51 SINIC Milan SLO 6.052 24357 220 180 170 180 180 - - 930
52 TERLEP Danijel SLO 164.007 24178 240 180 119 180 148 - - 867
53 BUDIMČIĆ Ana (J) BIH F501 122183 108 156 167 48 78 120 180 857
54 KRUPA Henryk POL 6643 53781 240 180 180 180 5 - - 785
55 BLAGOJEVIĆ Radoje SRB F014 62058 74 180 126 0 - - - 380
56 MANDIČEV Miroslav BUL 00670 16200 165 - - - - - 165



F1A JUNIOR
Rank Name Licence 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL FO1

1 ROSSLER Vitek (J) CZE 1230 66072 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 264
2 HABJANIČ Maj (J) SLO 6.185 90967 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 254
3 KULICH Matouš (J) CZE 1567 87912 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 209
4 PEK Vilmos (J) HUN 3761 108609 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 31
5 BENCIK Martin (J) SLO 143.084 106217 240 156 180 180 180 240 180 1356
6 PIRIH Matic (J) SLO 124.044 68425 240 150 180 180 180 240 180 1350
7 TOMAŠEV Žiga (J) SLO 143.071 80047 240 180 92 180 180 240 180 1292
8 TERLEP Urban (J) SLO 164.009 106319 240 180 180 180 180 150 180 1290
9 KLOBUŠICKY Patrik (J) SVK 1102 106629 240 180 180 180 180 134 180 1274

10 KLOBUŠICKY Filip (J) SVK 1335 80102 126 180 180 180 180 240 180 1266
11 BUDIMČIĆ Sara (J) BIH F459 84028 124 82 180 180 180 240 180 1166
12 KERNER Martin (J) HUN 5230 92488 220 180 180 53 180 150 180 1143
13 BUDIMČIĆ Ana (J) BIH F501 122183 108 156 167 48 78 120 180 857



Aradac, SERBIA, 16. June 2018

F1B
Rank Name Licence FAI ID 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL FO1 F02

1 SILZ Bernd GER 459 19240 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 360 526
2 GOSTOJIĆ Svetozar SRB F018 61954 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 360 491
3 SABO Soniboj CRO F080 106175 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 360 473
4 BLAGOJEVIĆ Radoje SRB F014 62058 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 360 426
5 TOMLJANOVIĆ Vinko CRO F033 61279 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 320
6 MASIN Kliment MKD 82252 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 294
7 BOZHINOV Anastas MKD 114222 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 280
8 YURTSEVEN Ismet TUR 007 102752 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 259
9 DROBISZ Lubomir CZE 1291 30522 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 242

10 STANKOVIČ Dragan SLO 164.001 68455 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 233
11 KRAWIEC Adam POL 4526 53787 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 224
12 NIŠEVIĆ Igor CRO F039 61367 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 163
13 URBAN Vladislav CZE 1150 16966 228 180 180 180 180 227 180 1355
14 CVETANOVSKI Aleksandar (J) MKD 84663 240 180 180 180 180 156 180 1296
15 GRUBIĆ Božo SRB F265 62060 240 180 180 150 110 240 144 1244
16 VESELINOVIĆ Vidak (J) SRB 114214 112 141 180 180 180 240 180 1213
17 CVETANOVSKI Mitko MKD 82250 141 180 180 70 180 142 90 983



Aradac, SERBIA, 16. June 2018

F1C
Rank Name Licence FAI ID 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 VIDENŠEK Anton SLO 24234 103 168 117 180 88 72 - 728
2 REINWALD Stefan GER 1971 19514 0 180 0 - - - - 180

F1Q
Rank Name Licence 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL FO

1 KERTESZ Gabor HUN 4947 92489 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 135
2 MILAK Gabor HUN 4303 81462 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 125
3 JANCSO Andras HUN 1196 81438 240 180 180 180 160 240 180 1360
4 MILAK Anna HUN 5383 81461 240 127 180 180 180 240 180 1327



Aradac, SERBIA, 16. June 2018

F1H
Rank Name Licence 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL FO Class

1 MOROCZ Peter HUN 0909 120 120 120 120 120 600 228 O
2 ROSSLER Vitek (J) CZE 1230 120 120 120 120 120 600 220 C
3 ROSSLER Daniel CZE 1231 120 120 120 120 120 600 215 O
4 FURJES Gergely (J) HUN 5388 120 120 120 120 120 600 175 S
5 KERNER Martin (J) HUN 5230 120 120 120 120 120 600 140 S
6 PAUL Gabriel (J) ROU 340 120 120 117 120 120 597 S
7 TOTH Maria HUN 3768 120 80 120 120 120 560 S
8 PEK Vilmos (J) HUN 3761 75 120 120 120 107 542 S
9 OPALKA Istvan (J) HUN 5387 120 120 50 120 120 530 S

10 GRIGORESKU Denis (J) ROU 110 75 86 120 120 120 521 S
11 FACALET Daniel (J) ROU 342 120 68 120 41 62 411 S
12 NASTASIĆ Stefan (J) SRB 56 17 120 80 120 393 S
13 VOLiĆ Vladimir (J) SRB 120 38 33 31 120 342 S
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